CANTEEN MENU & PRICE LIST 2024

Lanch (tems

Hot Meal—Daily Specials $7.00
Pasta Of the Day $6.00
Meat Pies $5.80
Sausage Rolls $5.00
Spinach & Cheese Roll $5.20
Gluten free Pasta (Online only ) $6.20
Gluten Free Meat Pies (Online only) $6.50

Gluten Free Ham & Pineapple Pizzas

(Online only) $6.00

Ham, Cheese Turkish Toasty $4.80

Chicken Schnitzel, Pesto, Cheese &

Tomato Turkish Toasty $5.80

S a/(c/zw'ah&/ Polle & /I/ﬁa/@

grain

Turkish bread Extra $1

Gluten Free— Bread or Focaccia Extra S1

Sandwiches—Assorted (2 or more fillings)
Sandwiches—Assorted (2 Fillings only)
Chicken Schnitzel & Avocado Rolls
Wraps—Assorted

Gluten Free Wraps (online order only)
Rolls—Assorted (2 or more fillings)

Rolls— Assorted (2 fillings only)

Toasted (online only) White, Wholemeal or Multi-

$5.20
$4.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.20
$5.50

fwry pay Srack (tems

Vegetarian Spring Rolls w/ Sweet Chilli (3pkt)

Chicken Tenders (4pkt) w/ Aioli

$4.80
$5.00

t%a/&%; Sracke

Fresh Fruit

Fresh Salads—Daily Specials

Fresh Fruit Salad

Watermelon Tubs

Tasty Cheese & Jatz’s

Toasted Muesli and Yoghurt Cups
Jelly & Berry Cups

Grain Waves

Original Pringles

Roasted Chick Peas

Fruit Straps- Tropical

Crispy Fruits— Apple/Mango/Strawberry
Cobs Popcorn Sea Salt or

Cobs Popcorn Light Sweet and Salty

BBQ (Gluten Free) SNAPS

Sushi Maki Tuna/ Teriyaki Chicken or Vegetarian

Rice Paper Rolls Twin Pkt-

Teriyaki Chicken or Vegetarian

/&& gl"&dﬂ

Calippo (Raspberry or Lemon)
Cyclone

Pine Lime Splice

Gaytime

Icy Twist —-Lemonade

Paddle Pop— Chocolate or Rainbow

Frozen Twisted Yoghurts

$1.20
$6.60
$5.30
$4.20
$4.40
$4.20
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$2.00
$2.20
$4.00

$3.80
$3.80
$5.20

$5.40

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.80
$2.20
$2.80
$3.80

Drinks

Mt Franklin Water (Still)

Mt Franklin Water (Sparkling)

Mt Franklin Water (Flavoured)

Pink Lemonade

Peach Ice Tea

Nippy- Fruitylicious Apple or Orange
Organic Juice - Sunraysia Pouches
Nippy - Iced Chocolate/ Strawberry
Emma & Toms Juices—

Green Power , Karmarama or Lemonade
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Fresh Baked Muffins

Triple Smartie Cookie

Choc Chip Banana Bread

Choc Brownies

Caramel Slice

Donut - Assorted
Gluten free Caramel Slice or Brownie

(online only)

$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$5.40
$4.50
$3.60
$3.60

$5.60

$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.60
$5.20
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Catering Industries  *

AUSTRALIAN OWNED TO SERVE AUSTRALIA



