

## **CANTEEN MENU & PRICE LIST 2024**



### Lanch Items

## St Vincent's College Potts Point Hot I

Hot Meal—Daily Specials	\$7.00
Pasta Of the Day	\$6.00
Meat Pies	\$5.80
Sausage Rolls	\$5.00
Spinach & Cheese Roll	\$5.20
Gluten free Pasta (Online only )	\$6.20
Gluten Free Meat Pies (Online only)	\$6.50
Gluten Free Ham & Pineapple Pizzas	
(Online only)	\$6.00
Ham, Cheese Turkish Toasty	\$4.80
Chicken Schnitzel, Pesto, Cheese &	
Tomato Turkish Toasty	\$5.80

## Sandwiches/Rolls & Wraps

#### Toasted (online only) White, Wholemeal or Multigrain

#### Turkish bread Extra \$1

#### Gluten Free- Bread or Focaccia Extra \$1

Sandwiches—Assorted (2 or more fillings)	\$5.20
Sandwiches—Assorted (2 Fillings only)	\$4.50
Chicken Schnitzel & Avocado Rolls	\$6.50
Wraps—Assorted	\$6.50
Gluten Free Wraps (online order only)	\$7.00
Rolls—Assorted (2 or more fillings)	\$6.20
Rolls— Assorted (2 fillings only)	\$5.50

### Every Day Snack Items

Vegetarian Spring Rolls w/ Sweet Chilli (3pkt)	\$4.80
Chicken Tenders (4nkt) w/ Ajoli	\$5.00

### Healthy Snacks

Fresh Fruit	\$1.20
Fresh Salads—Daily Specials	\$6.60
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$5.30
Watermelon Tubs	\$4.20
Tasty Cheese & Jatz's	\$4.40
Toasted Muesli and Yoghurt Cups	\$4.20
Jelly & Berry Cups	\$2.50
Grain Waves	\$2.50
Original Pringles	\$4.00
Roasted Chick Peas	\$2.00
Fruit Straps- Tropical	\$2.20
Crispy Fruits-Apple/Mango/Strawberry	\$4.00
Cobs Popcorn Sea Salt or	
Cobs Popcorn Light Sweet and Salty	\$3.80
BBQ (Gluten Free) SNAPS	\$3.80
Sushi Maki Tuna/ Teriyaki Chicken or Vegetarian	\$5.20
Rice Paper Rolls Twin Pkt-	
Teriyaki Chicken or Vegetarian	\$5.40
Ice Cream	
Calippo (Raspberry or Lemon)	\$3.50
Cyclone	\$3.50
Pine Lime Splice	\$3.50
Gaytime	\$4.80
Icy Twist –Lemonade	\$2.20
Paddle Pop- Chocolate or Rainbow	\$2.80

\$3.80

**Frozen Twisted Yoghurts** 

### Drinks

Mt Franklin Water (Still)	\$4.50
Mt Franklin Water (Sparkling)	\$4.50
Mt Franklin Water (Flavoured)	\$4.50
Pink Lemonade	\$4.00
Peach Ice Tea	\$5.40
Nippy- Fruitylicious Apple or Orange	\$4.50
Organic Juice - Sunraysia Pouches	\$3.60
Nippy - Iced Chocolate/ Strawberry	\$3.60
Emma & Toms Juices-	
Green Power , Karmarama or Lemonade	\$5.60

# Bakery Items

Fresh Baked Muffins	\$4.00
Triple Smartie Cookie	\$4.50
Choc Chip Banana Bread	\$4.50
Choc Brownies	\$4.50
Caramel Slice	\$4.50
Donut - Assorted	\$4.60
Gluten free Caramel Slice or Brownie	\$5.20
(online only)	

